

179 Springs Edge Dr. Montgomery, TX Brad Kageler/Michael Womack 281-850-4933/832-512-6493

Company Name: Fort Bend County

Address: City, State Zip: **Delivery Address**Fort Bend County
James Knight

Phone: 281-238-3095

E-mail:

Submitted To: James Knight

Project: SO SubstationFuel Tank
Date: 12/27/2020

Page 1 of

1

#	Manufacturer	Part#	Description	Qty.	Selling Price	Extended
1	FCS	12000FGH	12000gal Fire Guard UL2085 Split Tank	1	\$65,065.79	\$65,065.79
2	Franklin	STP075	3/4 Sub Pump	2	\$2,052.94	\$4,105.88
3	Franklin	STP	Pump Controller	2	\$179.41	\$358.82
4	Morrison	7100200V	2" Solenoid Valve	2	\$1,361.76	\$2,723.53
5	Bennett	3711SNR-20	Single Hose Single Product Dispenser	1	\$6,249.41	\$6,249.41
6	Bennett	3712SNR-25	Dual Hose Single Product Dispenser	1	\$9,292.94	\$9,292.94
7	Bravo	8000	Above Ground Dispenser Sump	2	\$1,317.65	\$2,635.29
8	OPW	10BF5725	1 1/2" Single Poppet Shear Valve	2	\$178.38	\$356.76
9	OPW	7H-0100-NUL	1" HIGH FLOW AUTO NOZZLE	3	\$135.88	\$407.65
10	OPW	45-5075	1" TWO PLANE SWIVEL-45	3	\$69.76	\$209.29
11	OPW	66V-1300	1" SINGLE USE BREAKAWAY	3	\$101.10	\$303.31
12	FLE	1IN X 10IN WHIP	1" X 10" WHIP HOSE	3	\$30.97	\$92.91
13	FLE	1IN X 12FT- HW	1" X 12' HARDWALL HOSE	3	\$81.18	\$243.53
14	O+B30:M47PW	200TG-ENG	MECHANICAL TANK GAUGE	2	\$562.21	\$1,124.41
15	OPW	144TA-0100	SINGLE CHANNEL ALARM	2	\$400.28	\$800.56
16	OPW	44TA-LLFS	FLOAT SWITCH KIT	2	\$248.62	\$497.24
17	OPW	TGTA-0400	4" TANK BUNG COMBO	2	\$137.35	\$274.71
18	MOR	419-0100-1T	2" X 12' DROP TUBE	2	\$98.78	\$197.56
19	MOR	715-TT3-2QBB-0	REMOTE FILL BOX 2" COMPONENTS W/ PUMP	2	\$1,752.88	\$3,505.76
20	MOR	715-S400-AS	4-LEG STAND FOR REMOTE FILL	1	\$391.07	\$391.07
21	EMCO	A0785-001	2" MUSHROOM VENT	1	\$20.76	\$20.76
22	OPW	523	2" Pressure Vacuum Vent	1	\$185.29	\$185.29
23	OPW		Stage 1 Vapor Recoveru Fitting and Cap	1	\$242.65	\$242.65
24	UNI	871-HB100	HOSE RETRIEVER PKG	2	\$857.03	\$1,714.06
25	Morrison	346DI0600AV	Emergency Fire Valve	2	\$582.35	\$1,164.71
26	Clay & Bailey	1228	Overfill Prevention Valve	2	\$1,538.24	\$3,076.47
27	Flexing	THC	2" Flex Hose	5	\$183.82	\$919.12
28	Fuelmaster	FMU3505Plus	Fuelmaster Pedestal w/Prokee-2.4 Aims	1	\$9.268.00	\$9.268.00
29	Incon	EVO200	Tank Monitor w/3-Probes and Interstial	1	\$22,400.00	\$22,400.00
30	FCS		DEF Complete Unit	1	\$13,214.29	\$13,214.29
31	FCS		Eathernet Bridge Bulding and FMU	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
32	FCS		Crane and Rigger to Off Load Tanks	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
33	FCS		2" Fuel Piping	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
34	FCS		Labor to Install Fuel Equipment	1	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00
35			• •		, ,, ,, ,,	
36						
37						
38			Buyboard Contract 590-19			
39	BuyBoard	Discount	Discount 10% Fuelmaster, 5% Other Equip.	1	(\$926.80)	(\$926.80
		Pricing doe	s not include electrical or air hookup unless specifica	lly stated		
Tern	ns:	·	Select Initial Special Notes:	-	Product Total	\$173,814.98
1	Cash				Shipping & Handling	\$3,700.00
2	Cashiers Check				Sub-Total	\$177,514.98
3	Credit Card				Tax	
4	Check (requires prior approval)			Total Quote	\$177,514.98	
	Net 30 (requires oper	• • •			Deposit	-
	Price Effective Until: 1/26/2021 Or Until Manufacturer Price Increase				Total Remaining	\$177,514.98

Quotation Accepted:	d: Title	
FCS Accepted	ed: Title	